Nails
NSS & N
Annular Ring Shank Nails NSS
Stainless Steel Annular Ring Shank Nails for use with stainless steel
products or for hardwood or external applications.
SPECIFICATION
• Grade 1.4301 austenitic stainless steel to EN 10088-2.
INSTALLATION

ro
d
u
cts.co
.u
k
SQUARE TWIST NAIL
ROUND WIRE NAIL
Code   Product
Product Dimensions (mm) Pack
Qty.
Dia. Length
Galvanised
SQUARE TWIST NAILS
N5GSTG30 Sq. Twist Nails 3.75 30 500g Bag
NKG30X3.75 Sq. Twist Nails  3.75 30 1Kg Bag
NKG40X3.75 Sq. Twist Nails 3.75 40 1Kg Bag
NBOX30X3.75 Sq. Twist Nails 3.75 30 25Kg Box
NBOX40X3.75 Sq. Twist Nails 3.75 40 25Kg Box
ROUND WIRE NAILS
NKG75X3.75 Rd. Wire Nails  3.75 75 1Kg Bag
NKG90X4 Rd. Wire Nails  4 90 1Kg Bag
NKG100X4.5 Rd. Wire Nails  4.5 100 1Kg Bag
NBOX75X3.75 Rd. Wire Nails  3.75 75 25Kg Box
NBOX90X4 Rd. Wire Nails  4 90 25Kg Box
NBOX100X4.5 Rd. Wire Nails  4.5 100 25Kg Box